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Size Information:  

Standard Finishes:  

Optional Finishes:  

  

Ordering:  

Specify CTC and overall length 

Material:  
Stainless Steel, Brass 

Additional Information:  

- 630 
- 629 
- 622 
- 695
  

- 605 
- 606
- 609
- 619
 

DPA4027  Straight, Round Door Pull 

D: 1.25” (32mm) 
C: 11.81”/17.72” (300mm/450mm) 
H: 3.23” (82mm) 
L: 19.69”/23.62” (500mm/600mm) 
R: 39.37” (1000mm) 
 

 Available in 20" size Ref: DPA4026 
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